CELCATGR

Group timetable - PO0138 3PTA, Biomedical Science P/T (Wks TriAWKI1-TriAWK12 (*TriAWKL1-TriAWKL12)) e

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

09:00PM

Mo

Page 1, published 10/01/2018 11:04:56 - Glasgow Caledonian University - CELCAT Timetabling

(continued...)



CELCATGR

Group timetable - PO0138 3PTA, Biomedical Science P/T (Wks TriAWKI1-TriAWK12 (*TriAWKL1-TriAWKL12)) e

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

09:00PM

Tuesday

Lecture,
Wks
TriAWK1-
TriAWK12
[=12]
Modules:
Cellular &

Systems

Pathology
SYSTEMA

TIC &
CELLULA
R
PATHOL
OGY; Staf
f: Gibson,
Gillian
(Wk
TriAWk4)
Gribben,
Elaine
(Wks
TriAWK5-
TriAWKG,
TriAWK10
); Nally,
Jane (Wk
TriAWK7)
O'Donnell,
Deborah
(Wk
TriAWK1)
Patterson,
Steven
(Wks
TriAWKk2-
TriAWK3)
Wood,
Les (Wks
TriAWKk8-
TriAWK9)
Room:
C236

Page 2, published 10/01/2018 11:04:56 - Glasgow Caledonian University - CELCAT Timetabling

(continued...)


http://timetable.gcal.ac.uk/celcat/m252764.pdf
http://timetable.gcal.ac.uk/celcat/m252764.pdf
http://timetable.gcal.ac.uk/celcat/m252764.pdf
http://timetable.gcal.ac.uk/celcat/m251842.pdf
http://timetable.gcal.ac.uk/celcat/m251842.pdf
http://timetable.gcal.ac.uk/celcat/m251842.pdf
http://timetable.gcal.ac.uk/celcat/m251842.pdf
http://timetable.gcal.ac.uk/celcat/m251842.pdf
http://timetable.gcal.ac.uk/celcat/m251842.pdf

CELCATGR

Group timetable - PO0138 3PTA, Biomedical Science P/T (Wks TriAWKI1-TriAWK12 (*TriAWKL1-TriAWKL12)) e

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM | 05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

09:00PM

Wednesday

Lecture,
Wks
TriAWK1-
TriAWk4
[=4]
Modules:
Cellular &

Systems

Pathology
SYSTEMA

TIC &
CELLULA
R
PATHOL
OGY; Staf
f: Gibson,
Gillian
(Wks
TriAWK3-
TriAWk4)
O'Donnell,
Deborah
(Wk
TriAWK1)
Patterson,
Steven
(Wk
TriAWKk2)
Room:
W110

Thursday

Lecture, Wks TriAWk1

THAWK12 [=12]

Modules: CLINICAL
MICROBIOLOGY
Medical Microbiology
Staff: Lang, Sue (Wks
TriAWK1-TriAWK7);
Scobie, Linda (Wks
TriAWK8-TriAWK12R
oom: AOO5_Deeprose
Lecture Theatre

Page 3, published 10/01/2018 11:04:56 - Glasgow Caledonian University - CELCAT Timetabling

(continued...)


http://timetable.gcal.ac.uk/celcat/m252764.pdf
http://timetable.gcal.ac.uk/celcat/m252764.pdf
http://timetable.gcal.ac.uk/celcat/m252764.pdf
http://timetable.gcal.ac.uk/celcat/m251842.pdf
http://timetable.gcal.ac.uk/celcat/m251842.pdf
http://timetable.gcal.ac.uk/celcat/m251842.pdf
http://timetable.gcal.ac.uk/celcat/m251842.pdf
http://timetable.gcal.ac.uk/celcat/m251842.pdf
http://timetable.gcal.ac.uk/celcat/m251842.pdf
http://timetable.gcal.ac.uk/celcat/m251978.pdf
http://timetable.gcal.ac.uk/celcat/m251978.pdf
http://timetable.gcal.ac.uk/celcat/m252880.pdf

CELCATGR

Group timetable - PO0138 3PTA, Biomedical Science P/T (Wks TriAWKI1-TriAWK12 (*TriAWKL1-TriAWKL12)) e

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

09:00PM

Thursday

Lecture,
Wks
TriAWK5-
TriAWK12
[=8]
Modules:
Cellular &

Systems

Pathology
SYSTEMA

TIC &
CELLULA
R
PATHOL
OGY; Staf
f: Gribben,
Elaine
(Wks
TriAWK5,
TriAWK9-
TriAWkK10
); Nally,
Jane
(Wks
TriAWK6-
TriAWK7)
Wood,
Les (Wk
TriAWKS)
Room:
A005_
Deeprose
Lecture
Theatre

Fri

Page 4, published 10/01/2018 11:04:56 - Glasgow Caledonian University - CELCAT Timetabling


http://timetable.gcal.ac.uk/celcat/m252764.pdf
http://timetable.gcal.ac.uk/celcat/m252764.pdf
http://timetable.gcal.ac.uk/celcat/m252764.pdf
http://timetable.gcal.ac.uk/celcat/m251842.pdf
http://timetable.gcal.ac.uk/celcat/m251842.pdf
http://timetable.gcal.ac.uk/celcat/m251842.pdf
http://timetable.gcal.ac.uk/celcat/m251842.pdf
http://timetable.gcal.ac.uk/celcat/m251842.pdf
http://timetable.gcal.ac.uk/celcat/m251842.pdf

