	CELCAT	ፖላ
)	web publisher	Ţ

	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Mo													

CELCAT	7
web publisher	د

	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Tuesday				Lecture, Wks TriAWk1- TriAWk12 [=12] Modules: Cellular & Systems Pathology SYSTEMA TIC & CELLULA R PATHOL OGY; Staf f: Gibson, Gillian (Wk TriAWk4) Gribben, Elaine (Wks TriAWk5- TriAWk6, TriAWk10 ); Nally, Jane (Wk TriAWk10 );									

CELCAT	7
web publisher	

	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Wednesday				Lecture, Wks TriAWk1- TriAWk4 [=4] Modules: Cellular & Systems Pathology SYSTEMA TIC & CELLULA R PATHOL OGY; Staf f: Gibson, Gillian (Wks TriAWk3- TriAWk4) O'Donnell, Deborah (Wk TriAWk1) Patterson, Steven (Wk TriAWk2) Room: W110									
Thursday								TriAWk12 Modules: <u>C</u> MICROBIC Medical Mi Staff: Land TriAWk1- Scobie, Lin TriAWk8-	CLINICAL DLOGY crobiology g, Sue (Wks TriAWk7); nda (Wks TriAWk12 <b>R</b> 5_Deeprose	-			

## Group timetable - P00138\_3PTA, Biomedical Science P/T (Wks TriAWk1-TriAWk12 (\*TriAWk1-TriAWk12))

٠,	CELCAT 🔼
) ]	web publisher

	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Thursday					Lecture, Wks TriAWk5- TriAWk12 [=8] Modules: Cellular & Systems Pathology SYSTEMA TIC & CELLULA R PATHOL OGY; Staf f: Gribben, Elaine (Wks TriAWk5, TriAWk5, TriAWk9- TriAWk10 ); Nally, Jane (Wks TriAWk7) Wood, Les (Wk TriAWk8) Room: A005_ Deeprose Lecture Theatre								
i L													